Quotation (POS — PREMIUM PACKAGE)

POS - PREMIUM
PACKAGE

—
BUYMORE

BuyMore Computer,
No 5/1, New Colombo Road Polgahawela

0373120216 /070300 3091/ 037 206 8605 Quote Number Q24001553
Date 24/10/24
Invoice Total LKR 139,400.00

Item #

Item Name

Quantity

Price

Disc

Total

PCOFULL

0002512

0001462

0002349

POS-SERVER

POS-PP

INTEL i3 2th GEN 4GB DDR3
RAM 128GB SATA SSD HDD
19" MONITOR KEYBORAD
AND MOUSE POWER CABLE
AND VGA CABLE (3
MONTHS)

POS PRINTER RECEIPT
XPRINTER XP-80T (1y)

CASH DRAWER 5kg Black,
12v Voltage drive, 3 Position
Lock, 5 Bills, (Adjustable) 5
Coins, (Adjustable) (6M)

BARCODE SCANNER HS22
(6M)

Free Cloud Hosting for 1st
Year (Annually server
hosting free $25)

POS SYSTEM PREMIUM
PACKAGE (Annual Server
Fee - USD 39.99)

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

LKR 29,850.00

LKR 16,950.00

LKR 11,950.00

LKR 5,650.00

LKR 0.00

LKR 75,000.00

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0%

0.00%

LKR 29,850.00

LKR 16,950.00

LKR 11,950.00

LKR 5,650.00

LKR 0.00

LKR 75,000.00

Subtotal

LKR 139,400.00

Total

LKR 139,400.00

More Details (https://buymore.lk/pos-system)




